# 2019 Adult <u>Per Person:</u> Spring and Fall Rates

May 5 until June 13 Sept 2 until Oct. 1	Private Bath rooms: \$110/night	
Sun, Mon, Tues and/or Wed nights	Public Bath rooms: \$95/night	
May 2 until June 9 Sept 2 until Nov. 3 Thurs, Fri, and/or Sat nights	Private Bath rooms: \$160/night	
	Public Bath rooms: \$130/night	
October: Sun, Mon, Tues and/or Wed nights	Private Bath rooms: \$125/night	
	Public Bath rooms: \$105/night	

\*Reduced weeknight rates do NOT apply Sunday, May 26, Sunday Sept. 1 and Sunday, Oct. 13

## 2019 Adult <u>Per Person</u> Summer Rates

(June 13 until Sept. 2)

	Daily	Weekly
Private bath rooms:	June 13 until June 30: \$160 June 30 until Sept 2: \$175	\$1050 \$1150
Public bath rooms:	June 13 until June 30: \$130 June 30 until Sept 2: \$145	\$850 \$930

#### Our 2019 Rates Include:

Your lodging, **THREE** daily homemade comfort food meals served family-style/buffet, before breakfast and after dinner coffee, before dinner and evening snacks as well as: fishing, hiking, swimming, tennis, pickleball, disc golf, fling golf, croquet, badminton, basketball, horseshoes, volleyball, shuffleboard, ping pong, lawn games, and indoor puzzles and games. Join in daily flag raising, tournaments, Bingo, campfire sing-alongs, dances, hayrides, talent shows, and special programs in the spring and fall. Use of our laundry facility is complimentary.

## **Easter Celebration Weekend Package:**

Pre-Opening weekend: Thursday, April 18 until Sunday, April 21, 2019

Holiday fun, Easter Bunny events, Sunrise service!

Three Night Package\* starts with Thursday dinner and goes through Sunday breakfast buffet

\$525 per adult private bath \$420 with shared bath

**Kids 12 and under FREE** in room with 2 adults Includes all taxes, fees and gratuities!

\*Two night stays available Thur-Sat or Fri-Sun \$370 per adult private bath \$310 per adult w/shared bath

### Four Night Special Package:

May 27-31, September 2-6 & October 20-24

Double <u>OR</u> Single Room with Bath — **\$470** per person for all 4 nights

Double <u>OR</u> Single Room with Running Water — \$370 per person for all 4 nights

(Taxes, fees and gratuities not included.)

2019 Children's Rates*						
*Based on staying in the room with 2 adults	SPRING AND FALL May 2 until June 30 and Sept. 2 until Nov. 3		June 30 June 30 until Sept. 2			
·	DAILY	WEEK	DAILY	WEEK		
Child under 5	free	free	free	free		
Child ages 5 -12	\$35	\$225	\$50	\$325		
Child 13+ (or third adult)	\$60	\$400	\$90	\$550		

#### **Golf Rates**

GREENS FEES — Both Courses:

\$25 Daily \$140 Weekly

Prep Course Only:

\$7 Daily \$40 Weekly

GOLF CART: \$10.00 Each for 9 holes



For information about services or to make appointments, please call (304) 874-3004 or email us at Hygeia@caponsprings.net

\*During the spring and fall months, to better serve you, please schedule your services with us <a href="https://doi.org/10.2016/j.jep-10.2016/

More information is located on our website!

"An Oasis within the Oasis!"